Payment Advice

,WeWork Chromium Powai, Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road,MUMBAI,400076 
,Maharashtra,India

20241202-AV799Payment Ref No.

02/12/2024Payment Posting Date

2000073613Payment Doc

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED -Payee

02/12/2024Payment Date

19,734.32Amount

* NINETEEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY FOUR RUPEES THIRTY TWO PAISE ONLYAmount in Words

INRCurrency

Sr No. Type of Document Doc No Ref Doc Amount Currency TDS Payment Amt.

1 Invoice Payment 1900267742 GTGJ/2440174
2

19,751.06 INR 16.74 19,734.32